 Tel: 650-856 8833 | www.StcValve.com E1 | 51
connects fluid power to industrial automation TM
TM
S T C
Fine Quality
Excellent Prices
P
re

E13 - E15
E16
Contents | FRL Numbering System
TM
S T C
 Part No. Description (*Includes Bracket & Gauge) List Price
 AC1000-M5 M5/10-32  Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (3 SCFM) $53.95
AC2000-01 1/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (18 SCFM) $56.64
AC2000-01D 1/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (18 SCFM) $76.01
AC2000-01M 1/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* Metal Bowl (18 SCFM) $68.40
AC2000-01DM 1/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (18 SCFM) $83.91
AC2000-02 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (18 SCFM) $56.64
AC2000-02D 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (18 SCFM) $76.01
AC2000-02M 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* Metal Bowl (18 SCFM) $66.78
AC2000-02DM 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (18 SCFM) $86.12
 AC3000-02 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (70 SCFM) $87.10
AC3000-02D 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (70 SCFM) $112.44
AC3000-02M 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Metal Bowl (70 SCFM)  $102.30
AC3000-02DM 1/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (70 SCFM) $127.65
AC3000-03 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (70 SCFM) $87.10
AC3000-03D 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (70 SCFM) $112.44
AC3000-03M 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Metal Bowl (70 SCFM)  $102.30
AC3000-03DM 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (70 SCFM) $127.64
AC4000-03 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (140 SCFM) $117.48
AC4000-03D 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (140 SCFM) $149.07
AC4000-03M 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Metal Bowl (140 SCFM) $147.90
AC4000-03DM 3/8" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (140 SCFM) $165.65
AC4000-04 1/2" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (140 SCFM) $117.48
AC4000-04D 1/2" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (140 SCFM) $149.07
AC4000-04M 1/2" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Metal Bowl (140 SCFM) $147.90
AC4000-04DC 1/2” NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Drain Cock (manual shut off valve) (140 SCFM) $117.48
AC4000-04DM 1/2" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (140 SCFM) $165.65
AC4000-06 3/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (160 SCFM) $128.50
AC4000-06D 3/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (160 SCFM) $160.09
AC4000-06M 3/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Metal Bowl (160 SCFM) $158.91
AC4000-06DM 3/4" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (160 SCFM) $176.65
AC5000-10 1" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* (180 SCFM) $161.96
AC5000-10D 1" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain (180 SCFM) $203.78
AC5000-10M 1" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Metal Bowl (180 SCFM) $199.22
AC5000-10DM 1" NPT Filter- Regulator- Lubricator* with Auto Drain & Metal Bowl (180 SCFM) $237.13